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Rank Name NAT
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No.
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Dive
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Dive
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Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 Lin Jin CHN 5335D 3.0 7.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  69.00 3 69.00 3 6.95
205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =3 132.00 3 1.15
305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  63.00 =4 195.00 2 0.75
405B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0  83.30 1 278.30 1  
107B 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5  79.20 2 357.50 1  
5152B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  76.80 1 434.30 1  

2 Novoselov Evgenii RUS 205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  63.00 7 63.00 7 12.95
5335D 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  63.00 =3 126.00 5 7.15
305C 3.0 5.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0  48.00 18 174.00 12 21.75
405B 3.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  78.20 2 252.20 4 26.10
5152B 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  81.60 1 333.80 2 23.70
107B 3.3 7.0  5.5  6.5  5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  62.70 8 396.50 2 37.80

3 Nazin Sergey RUS 405C 3.1 9.0  8.5  7.5  8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  75.95 1 75.95 1  
105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  6.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0  57.20 15 133.15 1  
305C 3.0 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5  58.50 =8 191.65 4 4.10
205C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  57.00 =10 248.65 7 29.65
5152B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.80 =3 325.45 4 32.05
107C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 =4 389.95 3 44.35

4 Pacheco Marrufo
Rommel

MEX 405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.20 4 68.20 4 7.75
107C 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  58.50 =11 126.70 4 6.45
305C 3.0 7.5  6.5  7.5  8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 1 194.20 3 1.55
205C 3.0 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  57.00 =10 251.20 5 27.10
5152B 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 =3 328.00 3 29.50
5335D 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 =11 386.50 4 47.80

5 Rzeszutek Andrzej POL 405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  69.75 2 69.75 2 6.20
107C 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  63.00 =3 132.75 2 0.40
305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  63.00 =4 195.75 1  
205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0  63.00 =4 258.75 2 19.55
105B 2.6 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  65.00 8 323.75 5 33.75
5152B 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  62.40 =9 386.15 5 48.15

6 Qin Tian CHN 105B 2.6 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  62.40 =8 62.40 =8 13.55
107C 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =3 125.40 6 7.75
5353B 3.5 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5  43.75 20 169.15 13 26.60
205C 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0  61.50 =6 230.65 11 47.65
305B 3.2 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  75.20 5 305.85 7 51.65
405B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  74.80 2 380.65 6 53.65

7 Castillo Huerta Yahel MEX 105B 2.6 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5  63.70 6 63.70 6 12.25
405C 3.1 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.45 7 124.15 7 9.00
107B 3.3 7.5  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  64.35 3 188.50 5 7.25
205C 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  61.50 =6 250.00 6 28.30
305B 3.2 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 7 317.20 6 40.30

5335D 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  58.50 =11 375.70 7 58.60
8 Jones Harry USA 5152B 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  62.40 =8 62.40 =8 13.55

107C 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  60.00 =8 122.40 8 10.75
305C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  64.50 2 186.90 6 8.85
5335D 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0  55.50 12 242.40 8 35.90
205C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5  54.00 =11 296.40 10 61.10
405C 3.1 8.0  8.5  8.0  7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5  72.85 3 369.25 8 65.05

9 Blaha Constantin AUT 105B 2.6 8.0  8.0  9.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  62.40 =8 62.40 =8 13.55
205C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5  58.50 =11 120.90 =10 12.25
305C 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =4 183.90 7 11.85
405C 3.1 7.0  8.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  74.40 3 258.30 3 20.00
5152B 3.2 4.0  4.0  5.0  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0  41.60 21 299.90 8 57.60
107C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  64.50 =4 364.40 9 69.90

10 Kunakov Yuriy RUS 405B 3.4 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 5 66.30 5 9.65
107C 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  52.50 17 118.80 13 14.35
5152B 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  57.60 12 176.40 11 19.35
205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 8 236.40 9 41.90
305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5  63.00 =9 299.40 9 58.10
5335D 3.0 6.0  6.0  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  57.00 13 356.40 10 77.90
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11 Gismervik Amund NOR 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  55.90 =17 55.90 =17 20.05
205C 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  40.50 =22 96.40 21 36.75
305C 3.0 5.5  7.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  57.00 =13 153.40 18 42.35
107C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 =14 207.40 18 70.90
405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  69.75 6 277.15 12 80.35
5333D 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  53.30 17 330.45 11 103.85

12 Dorman Samuel USA 405C 3.1 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  58.90 13 58.90 13 17.05
107C 3.0 7.0  7.5  6.5  7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  60.00 =8 118.90 12 14.25
205C 3.0 5.0  5.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  43.50 =21 162.40 17 33.35
305C 3.0 5.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  40.50 24 202.90 19 75.40
5335D 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =9 265.90 14 91.60
5152B 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  62.40 =9 328.30 12 106.00

13 Billi Andreas Nader ITA 105B 2.6 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  62.40 =8 62.40 =8 13.55
107C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =11 120.90 =10 12.25
205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 =8 179.40 9 16.35
305C 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  54.00 =14 233.40 10 44.90
5333D 2.6 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  49.40 15 282.80 11 74.70
405C 3.1 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5  40.30 21 323.10 13 111.20

14 Azman Ahmad Amsyar MAS 105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  59.80 12 59.80 12 16.15
405C 3.1 5.5  5.5  6.0  4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  48.05 18 107.85 18 25.30
107C 3.0 6.0  6.5  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 =8 166.35 15 29.40
5152B 3.2 4.5  4.5  5.0  4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5  44.80 19 211.15 16 67.15
205C 3.0 4.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5  46.50 19 257.65 17 99.85
305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 =4 322.15 14 112.15

15 Becker Philipp GER 105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 19 54.60 19 21.35
405C 3.1 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.35 14 111.95 16 21.20
107C 3.0 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  57.00 =13 168.95 14 26.80
205C 3.0 5.0  4.5  5.0  4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5  43.50 20 212.45 15 65.85
305C 3.0 5.5  6.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  48.00 17 260.45 16 97.05
5152B 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0  56.00 14 316.45 15 117.85

16 Catel Antoine FRA 403B 2.4 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  54.00 20 54.00 20 21.95
405C 3.1 6.5  6.0  5.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5  58.90 10 112.90 15 20.25
105B 2.6 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  50.70 16 163.60 16 32.15
203B 2.3 7.5  7.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  52.90 16 216.50 14 61.80
305C 3.0 6.0  4.5  6.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  52.50 13 269.00 13 88.50
5233D 2.5 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  45.00 20 314.00 16 120.30

17 Park Jiho KOR 105B 2.6 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  55.90 =17 55.90 =17 20.05
303B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  52.80 16 108.70 17 24.45
305C 3.0 4.0  4.0  5.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  37.50 23 146.20 21 49.55
5333D 2.6 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  54.60 13 200.80 20 77.50
405C 3.1 6.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5  48.05 16 248.85 21 108.65
203B 2.3 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  55.20 16 304.05 17 130.25

18 Taylor Darcy AUS 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5  58.50 =14 58.50 =14 17.45
107C 3.0 4.5  5.0  5.5  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0  42.00 20 100.50 20 32.65
203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0  50.60 17 151.10 19 44.65
305C 3.0 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 9 209.60 17 68.70
5335D 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.5  3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5  37.50 23 247.10 22 110.40
405C 3.1 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 15 302.90 18 131.40

19 Chew Yi Wei MAS 105B 2.6 7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  57.20 16 57.20 16 18.75
405C 3.1 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 =1 122.30 9 10.85
107C 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  58.50 =8 180.80 8 14.95
203B 2.3 6.0  6.5  6.5  6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  42.55 22 223.35 12 54.95
305C 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  42.00 20 265.35 15 92.15
5152B 3.2 3.5  4.5  4.5  3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5  35.20 23 300.55 19 133.75

20 Yano Cody CAN 405B 3.4 5.0  4.0  4.0  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0  44.20 24 44.20 24 31.75
205C 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  37.50 24 81.70 25 51.45
105B 2.6 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 15 136.30 23 59.45
107C 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  63.00 =4 199.30 21 79.00
305C 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  54.00 =11 253.30 19 104.20
5152B 3.2 5.0  4.5  5.0  4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  46.40 19 299.70 20 134.60
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21 Kim Jin Yong KOR 105B 2.6 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  58.50 =14 58.50 =14 17.45
203B 2.3 6.5  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  46.00 19 104.50 19 28.65
305C 3.0 4.5  5.0  5.5  5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0  43.50 =21 148.00 20 47.75
403B 2.4 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  50.40 17 198.40 22 79.90

5333D 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  50.70 14 249.10 20 108.40
303B 2.4 5.5  5.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5  39.60 22 288.70 21 145.60

22 Islas Alejandro Daniel MEX 105B 2.6 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  50.70 21 50.70 21 25.25
405C 3.1 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  65.10 =1 115.80 14 17.35
305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  63.00 =4 178.80 10 16.95
205C 3.0 5.5  5.0  4.5  5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5  42.00 23 220.80 13 57.50
107C 3.0 3.0  4.0  5.0  3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  36.00 24 256.80 18 100.70
5353C 3.3 2.0  1.5  2.0  2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5  19.80 25 276.60 22 157.70

23 Matos Ian BRA 203B 2.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  50.60 22 50.60 22 25.35
405C 3.1 4.5  5.0  4.5  3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  41.85 21 92.45 22 40.70
105B 2.6 5.0  6.5  6.0  5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0  45.50 19 137.95 22 57.80
107C 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.0  5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5  46.50 18 184.45 23 93.85
5333D 2.6 5.5  4.5  5.0  4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  40.30 22 224.75 23 132.75
305C 3.0 5.0  4.5  4.5  5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0  *24.00 24 248.75 23 185.55

24 Nees Zachary USA 405B 3.4 4.5  4.5  4.0  3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0  42.50 25 42.50 25 33.45
5335D 3.0 4.5  4.0  4.0  5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 =22 83.00 23 50.15
305B 3.2 3.0  3.0  3.0  2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5  28.80 24 111.80 24 83.95
205B 3.2 5.5  4.0  5.0  4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5  43.20 21 155.00 24 123.30
107B 3.3 0.5  0.5  0.5  0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5  4.95 25 159.95 25 197.55
5152B 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  64.00 7 223.95 24 210.35

25 Gierga Adrian POL 105B 2.6 6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  46.80 23 46.80 23 29.15
405C 3.1 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  35.65 25 82.45 24 50.70
203B 2.3 3.0  3.0  2.5  2.5 2.0 3.0 4.5  19.55 25 102.00 25 93.75
305C 3.0 3.0  2.5  3.0  2.5 1.5 2.0 3.0  24.00 25 126.00 25 152.30
5134D 2.6 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.80 18 172.80 24 184.70
403B 2.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 18 219.60 25 214.70

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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